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       DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 
 

Date: 08-11-2024 
 

 

CIRCULAR 
 

It is hereby informed to all the Students of  III B.Tech. that “CLOUD COMPUTING”  club of IT 

Department in association with Career Guidance cell organizing  a workshop on “DEPOLY 

DIGITAL SIGNAGE” on 16-11-2024. The students who are interested should register through the 

following link: 

 

Registration link for the session: 
https://forms.gle/Yis4qUoauvipcTwc7 
Mode: Offline 
Time: 10:00 AM to 12:00 PM 

 

       

 
                 FACULTY CO-ORDINATOR                                          HoD-IT 
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Date: 16-11-2024 
Day: Monday 
 
 “CLOUD COMPUTING CLUB” of IT Department in association with Career Guidance cell organized  a 
workshop  on “DEPOLY DIGITAL SIGNAGE” 
 

 
 
 
Registration link for the session:- 
https://forms.gle/Yis4qUoauvipcTwc7 
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List of  students from III year have been registered for the Seminar. 
Branch wise report is as follows:- 
  

S.No. NAME ROLL BRANCH YEAR 

1 Navaneeth preetham  22A31A05J3  CSE III 

2 James 22a31a05g2  CSE III 

3 Boggavarapu Akshita Neha  22a31a4363  CSE III 

4 Rajesh Mummidi  22A31A05I1 CSE III 

5 Yalla Aishwaryambica  22A31A0524 CSE III 

6 Mallipamu Ramasuresh  23A35A1203 IT III 

7 Deepak  22A31A1247  IT III 

8 Vemula Nagamani 22A31A1232 IT III 

9 Gadamsetti Manikanta  22A31A1242 IT III 

10 JONNADA NARASIMHA THRIBHUVAN  22A31A1246 IT III 

11 Sashank Chintapalli 22A31A0535 CSE III 

12 NITHIN KAMAR 22A31A1266 IT III 

13 D.Varshitha 22A31A1231 IT III 

14 M. Swaroop 22a31a42b0 CSE - AIML III 

15 Penumala Ashwanth 22A3142C1 CSE(AI&ML) III 

16 PENKE SREERAMKASULU 22A31A42C0 CSM III 

17 Manoj Swamy Sarella 22A31A42C2 Cse(AI&ML)  III 

18 B.kalisurya 22A31A4296 CSE III 

19 GUTTULA.VENKATA PRIYA 22A31A1211 IT III 

20 Jonnada Durga Anjali  22A31A1213 IT III 

21 Sanjay Kumar  23A35A1206 IT III 

22 M. BHASKARA SAI RAM  22A31A42B7 Cse(Aiml)  III 

23 J Hemanjali  22A31A05E3 CSE III 

24 CHIKKALA KEDARESWARI KAIVALYA  22A31A0503 CSE III 

25 Asritha Dasari 22A31A0506 CSE III 

26 T.SaiMadhu Samyuktha 22A31A1225 IT III 

27 K.Vinodini 22A31A1215 IT III 

28 B.SURYA NAGESWARA RAO 22A31A1238 IT III 

29 Moka Samuel Prakash 22A31A1252 IT III 

30 G S V L B Sathwika 22A31A1210 IT III 

31 Utukuri Naveen Satya Sai  22A31A1263 IT III 

32 M.VARUN KRISHNA  22A31A42H3 CSE(AI&ML)  III 

33 Sv Ashish  22A31A1259  IT III 

34 Ryali Karthik  22A31A1257 IT III 

35 YALLA MOUNI SRI  22A31A4223 CSE(AI&ML) III 

36 MEDIDI NAGENDRA  22A31A4247 CSE(AI&ML) III 

37 G Lavanya  22A31A42D4  CSE III 

38 Ram Kiran Tadi  22A31A1261  IT III 

39 NAGENDRA MEDIDI 22A31A4247 CSE(AI&ML) III 
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The session “DEPOLY DIGITAL SIGNAGE” was taught by B SANJANA. 
 
Here are the pictures of our offline workshop that we’ve conducted:-                
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Report: 
 

 The workshop event was an intensive,  coding learning organized by our team to encourage innovation and 
skill development in deploy digital signage. 
 

 Participants, working individually or in teams, tackled challenging problem statement designed to their 
coding proficiency, creativity, and problem-solving abilities. 
 

 The primary purpose of organizing the workshop was to create an engaging environment that promotes 
practical skills and hands-on learning, specifically focusing on deploy digital tools. 
 

 Preparing for Industry Demands: Simulate a professional coding environment to help students gain 
experience that is relevant to future career opportunities. 
 

 Participants responded enthusiastically to the challenges, showcasing their creativity and technical 
proficiency through impressive projects. 
 

 The insights gained will help improve future jobs, especially in terms of time allocation and 
technical preparations. 
 

 The event showcased impressive deploy digital signage and served as a valuable learning experience 
for all involved. 
 

 Feedback from participants indicated high satisfaction with the overall experience, especially in terms of the 
hands-on problem-solving and mentorship. 
 

 Overall, the workshop aimed to create a stimulating learning experience that would benefit participants both 
academically and professionally. 
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Link : https://forms.gle/PdqDTjBLkfferEik9 

 
S.No. NAME ROLL YEAR FEEDBACK 

1 Ryali Karthik  22A31A1219 III Excellent 

2 YALLA MOUNI SRI  22A31A1213 III Excellent 

3 MEDIDI NAGENDRA  22A31A42B7 III Excellent 

4 G Lavanya  22A31A0248 III Good 

5 Ram Kiran Tadi  22A31A0517 III Excellent 

6 Navaneeth preetham  22A31A05J3  III Excellent 

7 James 22a31a05g2  III Excellent 

8 Boggavarapu Akshita Neha  22a31a4363  III Excellent 

9 Rajesh Mummidi  22A31A05I1 III Excellent 

10 Yalla Aishwaryambica  22A31A0524 III Excellent 

11 Mallipamu Ramasuresh  23A35A1203 III Excellent 

12 Deepak  22A31A1247  III Good 

13 Vemula Nagamani 22A31A1232 III Excellent 

14 Gadamsetti Manikanta  22A31A1242 III Excellent 

15 
JONNADA NARASIMHA 
THRIBHUVAN  

22A31A1246 III Good 

16 Sashank Chintapalli 22A31A0535 III Excellent 

17 NITHIN KAMAR 22A31A1266 III Excellent 

18 D.Varshitha 22A31A1231 III Good 

19 M. Swaroop 22a31a42b0 III Excellent 

20 Penumala Ashwanth 22A3142C1 III Excellent 

21 PENKE SREERAMKASULU 22A31A42C0 III Good 

22 Manoj Swamy Sarella 22A31A42C2 III Excellent 

23 B.kalisurya 22A31A4296 III Good 

24 GUTTULA.VENKATA PRIYA 22A31A1211 III Excellent 

25 Jonnada Durga Anjali  22A31A1213 III Excellent 

26 Sanjay Kumar  23A35A1206 III Excellent 

27 M. BHASKARA SAI RAM  22A31A42B7 III Excellent 

28 J Hemanjali  22A31A05E3 III Good 
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29 
CHIKKALA KEDARESWARI 
KAIVALYA  

22A31A0503 III Excellent 

30 Asritha Dasari 22A31A0506 III Excellent 

31 T.SaiMadhu Samyuktha 22A31A1225 III Excellent 

32 K.Vinodini 22A31A1215 III Good 

33 B.SURYA NAGESWARA RAO 22A31A1238 III Excellent 

34 Moka Samuel Prakash 22A31A1252 III Good 

35 G S V L B Sathwika 22A31A1210 III Average 

36 Utukuri Naveen Satya Sai  22A31A1263 III Excellent 

37 M.VARUN KRISHNA  22A31A42H3 III Average 
 
 
 
Feedback Analysis Report: 
 
We collected  feedback from all the students via online. We have designed a feedback form for this. 
Student’s feedback on the event is presented below:  
 

FEEDBACK NO OF STUDENTS 
Excellent 26 
Good 09 
Average          02 
Total 37 

 
 
 
 
 
       FACULTY CO-ORDINATOR                                              HoD-IT 


